

Direct Gardening Association P.O. Box 48, Pleasant Hill, IL 62366 (217)248-7033 info@directgardeningassociation.com

2020 DGA Green Thumb Awards

ENTRY FORM

Company Information	(please type or print)	AXARD
Company Name		
Address		
City	State	ZIP
Catalog/Orders Phone Number	Website	
Category of DGA membership (check one)	Regular/Wholesale	AlliedNon-Member
Contact Information		
Contact Name	Title	
Business Phone	Faxemai	I
Entry Category	(check one) Only two entries p	per company
DIVISION ONE Seeds, Bulbs & Plant Material	DIVISION TW O Gardening Tools, Accessories & Aids	
	DIVISION THREE Edible Plants	
Entry Description	(attach supplemental information, if an	y)
Product Name		
Description		

Entry Form and Instructions Continue on Next Page

Entry Deadline —September 17, 2019

Why should this entry win a DGA Green Thumb Award?

Additional Entry Information

In order for an entry to be eligible for a DGA Green Thumb Award it must be available for sale to the public. What catalog and/or website is currently selling or will be selling this product direct to the public?

Only products that will be introduced to the public after September 17, 2019 are eligible. Please list the date that this entry will be introduced to the gardening consumer:

Please note that the judges will not distinguish between organic and non-organic products. Organic is a type of growing method, and therefore is not considered a "new" product.

Product samples should not be sent with this entry form. Please check below if you would like to submit product samples directly to the DGA Green Thumb Awards judges:

_Yes, I would like to submit samples of this entry _____No, I do not wish to submit samples

Do you have a specific trade industry outlet that you would like your winning entry to be sent to? If so, please provide the name of the publication/website/etc. and a contact for this.

Certification

I certify that the information contained in this entry form is accurate. I also understand that, if this entry is chosen as a winner, a company representative is expected to accept the DGA Green Thumb Award in person at the DGA Winter Conference held in Orlando, Florida, January 22-24, 2020. Signature Date

Entry Instructions

- Please submit four Entry Forms for each DGA Green Thumb Award entry (an original and three photocopies) and attach supporting documentation (e.g., catalogs, catalog pages, photos, etc.) to EACH form. Submit four complete packaged "sets" for each entry. DO NOT SEND SAMPLES WITH YOUR ENTRY FORMS. You will be contacted later with instructions on where to send them.
- Entry packages will be forwarded to the judges as is. Please make sure your entries are complete.
- All DGA Green Thumb Award-winning products will be featured in DGA publicity and on the website at www.directgardeningassociation.com. The DGA Green Thumb Award designation and logo can also be used in sales communications (catalogs, websites, brochures, ads, etc.) for the winning products.

Send Entries To:

2020 DGA Green Thumb Awards Schultz Communications, 5058 Poleplant Dr, Colorado Springs, CO 80918